Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Lenze DATA SHEET
I5DAE311F10010000S
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Lenze
Catalog number i5dae311f10010000s
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Horsepower 15 HP
Power 11 kW
Cooling Capacity 11 kW
Signal Level 480 V
Description
Falownik wektorowy; 11kW; 3x400VAC; 3x340÷528VAC; 0÷10V; IN: 7